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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    22.3MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Olson             M2529         1/34    34:19.63    50:51.62  1:25:19.24              2:02:44.11    5:31  2:24:30.69
2     Tyler Lyon             M2529         2/34    34:19.63    51:06.04  1:27:27.27  1:45:08.97  2:06:32.34    5:42  2:28:54.81
3     Jonathan Murphy        M2024         1/16    38:02.89    56:21.21  1:34:44.38  1:53:12.37  2:15:28.90    6:03  2:38:30.20
4     Thomas Chabrecek       M2529         3/34    38:02.62    56:21.16  1:34:44.28  1:53:18.99  2:16:59.35    6:15  2:43:34.87
5     Doug Assenmacher       M5054         1/16    40:20.77    59:59.51  1:41:55.58              2:27:49.36    6:41  2:54:57.83
6     David Bailey           M2529         4/34    40:22.32  1:00:02.85  1:41:55.84              2:27:51.33    6:41  2:54:59.42
7     Josh Capps             M4044         1/22    39:56.61    59:32.95  1:43:45.16              2:32:18.17    6:52  2:59:50.73
8     Preston Burgess        M2024         2/16    36:31.84    54:49.75  1:36:42.84  2:03:39.60  2:32:11.94    6:57  3:01:40.55
9     James Pettit           M3034         1/21    42:02.57  1:03:52.40  1:47:09.33  2:08:35.16  2:34:23.28    6:57  3:01:52.68
10    Jacob Showalter        M3034         2/21    42:02.97  1:03:52.34  1:47:10.93              2:34:48.37    7:00  3:03:11.67
11    Jason Mayfield         M4044         2/22    42:01.43  1:02:16.94  1:45:32.21              2:34:26.62    7:00  3:03:16.17
12    Abby Fincel            F2529         1/16    42:26.73  1:03:05.50  1:46:52.01  2:08:42.81  2:35:07.12    7:01  3:03:33.48
13    Todd Thompson          M5054         2/16    43:51.64  1:04:57.41  1:48:25.65              2:36:16.23    7:03  3:04:30.21
14    Jeremiah Gibbons       M3539         1/22    43:18.21  1:03:58.67  1:47:04.62              2:36:08.69    7:08  3:06:39.54
15    Rebecca Senn           F2529         2/16    42:00.31  1:02:16.18  1:45:43.24  2:08:19.82  2:36:07.44    7:11  3:07:59.94
16    Michael Schab          M3539         2/22    41:23.34  1:01:56.42  1:46:16.44  2:08:57.90  2:37:34.60    7:13  3:08:53.45
17    Kevin Zimmerman        M3034         3/21    41:38.34  1:01:54.07  1:45:10.28  2:07:54.43  2:38:11.74    7:17  3:10:36.06
18    Richard White          M5559         1/16    43:10.09  1:04:17.49  1:50:38.68  2:14:14.95  2:42:51.26    7:23  3:13:23.40
19    Chris Zilka            M2529         5/34    41:50.65  1:02:09.82  1:46:56.31  2:10:54.64  2:41:03.70    7:27  3:14:50.50
20    Christopher Braun      M4044         3/22    44:57.83  1:06:25.95  1:51:22.12  2:14:25.95  2:43:06.54    7:27  3:15:05.15
21    Jessica Keltner        F4044         1/16    45:49.14  1:08:06.30  1:55:45.83              2:47:20.23    7:32  3:17:12.27
22    Nathaniel Hay          M3034         4/21    42:03.83  1:02:41.82  1:49:46.65              2:48:00.35    7:40  3:20:49.60
23    Lindsey Fladie         F3034         1/19    47:43.45  1:10:53.46  1:59:50.90  2:24:07.58  2:52:51.97    7:43  3:22:04.44
24    Doug Downs             M5559         2/16    47:11.06  1:10:51.53  1:59:54.32              2:52:30.60    7:44  3:22:15.24
25    Jon Robin Voyles       M5054         3/16    47:12.79  1:10:12.45  1:58:57.22  2:22:40.78  2:51:58.13    7:46     3:23:25
26    Jessica Jones          F4044         2/16    47:41.47  1:10:37.97  1:59:36.28  2:24:02.72  2:52:46.71    7:46  3:23:26.93
27    Byron Lyon             M5559         3/16       48:59  1:12:54.95     2:02:57              2:56:29.78    7:54  3:26:43.41
28    Joshua Conaway         M1619          1/9    46:48.03  1:10:05.27  2:01:01.94  2:28:26.84  2:57:17.41    7:55  3:27:09.93
29    Lance Caswell          M5559         4/16    49:25.87     1:13:37  2:04:30.01              2:58:17.76    7:55  3:27:15.66
30    Erik Dulaney           M4044         4/22    45:29.72  1:08:05.66  1:57:06.69  2:22:26.75  2:54:15.03    7:57  3:28:08.30
31    William Rea            M2024         3/16    49:21.56  1:13:19.36  2:03:41.19              2:58:31.20    7:59  3:28:53.49
32    Steven Robertson       M3539         3/22    49:09.92  1:13:19.30  2:03:35.17              2:58:10.79    7:59  3:29:09.74
33    Dawn Forbes            F5054          1/9    49:18.59  1:13:34.05  2:04:24.03  2:29:11.06  2:58:19.48    8:00  3:29:11.87
34    Sean Gravely           M4549         1/12    49:25.52  1:13:35.92  2:04:24.76  2:29:06.55  2:58:19.41    8:00  3:29:14.47
35    Joel Reed              M3034         5/21    49:25.19  1:13:35.62  2:04:24.11  2:29:08.07  2:58:17.49    8:00  3:29:28.63
36    Jeff Long              M5054         4/16    41:33.88  1:02:16.93  1:47:54.13              2:50:19.62    8:02  3:30:07.92
37    Luis Yanez             M6064          1/5    46:00.73     1:08:46  1:57:39.06              2:53:26.25    8:04  3:31:11.96
38    Jerusha Thompson       F4549         1/22    49:24.05  1:13:17.29  2:03:41.85  2:28:52.10  2:59:12.90    8:08  3:32:55.03
39    Scott Watkins          M3539         4/22    45:10.15  1:07:38.85  1:56:47.74              2:57:10.99    8:09  3:33:29.84
40    Albert Mauro           M5054         5/16    47:50.83  1:11:10.47  2:01:54.54              3:00:13.38    8:11  3:34:20.76
41    Jenny Russo            F4549         2/22    47:33.23     1:11:07  2:02:02.34  2:28:45.98  2:59:21.71    8:12  3:34:36.57
42    Amy Robbins            F4549         3/22    49:24.26  1:13:35.94  2:04:37.36  2:30:23.82  3:01:56.98    8:12  3:34:49.01
43    Matthew McKay          M3539         5/22    49:53.15  1:13:52.50  2:04:33.56  2:30:10.06  3:01:33.31    8:13  3:35:02.28
44    Marty Lastovica        M2529         6/34    49:25.27  1:13:35.86  2:04:27.29              3:00:29.31    8:15  3:35:53.21
45    Chad Johnson           M4044         5/22    52:31.73  1:17:36.67  2:10:53.58  2:36:40.48  3:06:38.12    8:19  3:37:38.45
46    Andrew Phillips        M4044         6/22    50:58.91  1:15:14.69  2:05:25.78              3:02:05.61    8:21  3:38:21.29
47    Becky Beeler           F4044         3/16    50:55.38  1:15:35.19  2:07:33.25  2:33:36.62  3:04:36.86    8:21  3:38:31.64
48    Zach Boleyn            M4044         7/22    44:50.24  1:06:53.55  1:57:06.92              2:59:12.46    8:21  3:38:35.45
49    Rudy Martinez          M5054         6/16    49:25.71  1:13:31.98  2:04:23.10  2:29:41.38  3:01:59.12    8:22  3:38:57.41
50    Jacob Waterman         M2529         7/34    49:04.84  1:12:55.77  2:03:52.67              3:02:57.88    8:23  3:39:14.02
51    Tyler Campbell         M2529         8/34    49:27.53  1:13:37.77  2:04:25.89  2:30:06.94  3:03:49.26    8:23  3:39:35.03
52    Clifton Brown          M3034         6/21    49:58.44  1:13:46.60  2:03:50.57              3:00:24.14    8:23  3:39:38.16
53    Alexander Woodside     M2024         4/16    49:48.42  1:13:24.67  2:04:16.28  2:29:18.90  3:04:55.06    8:24  3:39:38.96
54    Dan Hay                M5559         5/16    44:38.47  1:06:16.33  1:52:40.72  2:16:38.80  2:57:30.71    8:24  3:40:01.80
55    Andrew Jones           M3539         6/22    51:33.24  1:16:39.80  2:09:18.10  2:35:10.37  3:06:12.48    8:25  3:40:14.76
56    Vince Miller           M2529         9/34    49:24.38  1:13:37.09  2:04:28.80              3:01:26.05    8:25  3:40:28.64
57    Kelsey Reppert         F2529         3/16    49:08.22  1:12:22.60  2:03:50.03  2:31:32.13  3:05:21.96    8:26  3:40:54.04
58    Seth Thoenen           M3034         7/21    52:10.60  1:17:17.25  2:09:47.52              3:07:25.43    8:27  3:41:11.49
59    Randy Collier          M6064          2/5    50:23.80  1:14:49.56  2:06:54.99  2:33:37.12  3:06:48.25    8:30  3:42:27.03
60    Jeremy Eschmann        M3539         7/22    51:31.46  1:16:48.87  2:10:03.08              3:09:31.61    8:33  3:43:49.44
61    Tim Emmett             M3034         8/21    53:03.71  1:18:48.44  2:12:34.91              3:10:51.41    8:35  3:44:27.60
62    Albert Grieve          M3034         9/21    49:47.44  1:14:16.50  2:07:54.21  2:35:32.31  3:09:15.40    8:35  3:44:42.51
63    Rachel Taylor          F2024          1/9    53:02.06  1:18:47.95  2:12:33.40  2:38:57.56  3:10:50.34    8:37  3:45:33.58
64    Kevin McCormick        M3034        10/21    54:24.55  1:20:28.02  2:14:12.41              3:12:04.64    8:40  3:46:39.57
65    Jeff Wehling           M5559         6/16    49:24.64  1:13:35.72  2:04:27.18  2:29:32.86  3:06:23.45    8:45  3:48:49.98
66    Mark Kellogg           M3034        11/21    46:48.59  1:10:05.69  2:01:02.24              3:06:31.03    8:45  3:48:58.02
67    Katherine Lee          F4044         4/16    55:02.47  1:20:59.10  2:14:34.59  2:41:39.36  3:13:54.92    8:45  3:49:03.55
68    Cassandra Bell         F3539         1/24    49:39.25  1:14:06.26  2:07:32.30  2:35:55.17  3:10:34.87    8:46  3:49:22.50
69    Steve St.John          M5054         7/16    54:10.45  1:20:22.64  2:15:53.79  2:43:22.39  3:16:15.78    8:46  3:49:31.90
70    Grant McCune           M4549         2/12    50:01.49  1:14:31.72  2:08:09.96  2:35:14.86  3:10:09.21    8:46  3:49:34.29
71    Jackie Rehwald         F4549         4/22    54:26.59  1:22:39.28  2:18:04.97  2:45:41.68  3:17:35.80    8:47  3:50:02.75
72    Thomas Nissen          M2529        10/34    49:26.19  1:13:37.18  2:04:26.07  2:30:11.97  3:05:40.26    8:49  3:50:38.47
73    Bill Thompson          M5054         8/16    53:11.40  1:19:01.45  2:12:41.77  2:39:43.70  3:13:47.17    8:49  3:50:45.90
74    Lauren Moriearty       F2529         4/16    54:08.19  1:20:03.36  2:14:01.14              3:14:21.17    8:51  3:51:42.40
75    Makaela Ingemi         F2024          2/9    50:39.48  1:15:42.19  2:11:17.02  2:39:54.65  3:16:00.50    8:52  3:52:08.50
76    Shanna Obluck          F3034         2/19    52:51.01  1:18:36.07  2:14:33.11              3:17:23.39    8:53  3:52:19.55
77    Justin Campbell        M4044         8/22    53:03.25  1:18:49.58  2:13:34.98  2:41:30.16  3:16:23.77    8:54  3:52:48.26
78    Brenda Maine           F5054          2/9    55:21.15  1:21:59.81  2:17:34.54  2:45:19.10  3:17:55.33    8:55  3:53:22.70
79    Eren Poe               F4044         5/16    53:03.11  1:18:48.80  2:14:18.99  2:43:54.96  3:19:10.46    8:56  3:53:46.72
80    Chris Straube          M2529        11/34    55:17.79  1:20:52.29  2:13:31.84  2:40:47.72  3:15:27.83    8:59  3:55:11.87
81    Brian Rickard          M3539         8/22    53:08.12  1:21:32.63  2:16:59.02  2:47:51.49  3:22:18.52    9:01  3:56:12.67
82    Mitchell Jenkins       M2529        12/34    56:19.55  1:23:45.82  2:21:01.58              3:21:33.95    9:02  3:56:24.80
83    Michelle Moreland      F3539         2/24    53:02.55  1:18:47.41  2:12:47.65  2:41:01.50  3:17:22.35    9:02  3:56:35.77
84    Mark Hampton           M3539         9/22    54:21.65  1:19:34.18  2:12:43.24  2:40:24.89  3:16:56.05    9:03  3:56:41.27
85    Harold Cunningham      M5559         7/16    57:47.77  1:23:48.27  2:21:08.04              3:22:36.85    9:04  3:57:17.68
86    Glade Diffee           M1619          2/9    56:09.14  1:23:10.60  2:20:48.69              3:22:52.24    9:04  3:57:22.02
87    Kari Mericle           F4044         6/16    52:42.54  1:19:14.54  2:15:49.17              3:20:24.03    9:05  3:57:37.01
88    Dale Galbraith         M5054         9/16    55:20.95  1:21:42.71  2:19:07.04              3:21:55.26    9:05  3:57:40.44
89    Trenton Ulveling       M2529        13/34    49:21.63  1:13:19.50  2:03:41.94  2:28:49.17  3:15:51.62    9:05  3:57:40.49
90    Chelsie Keller         F3034         3/19    56:21.35  1:23:21.74  2:20:08.98  2:47:04.58  3:22:56.87    9:05  3:57:41.79
91    Will Pruitt            M4044         9/22    55:03.57  1:22:21.52  2:20:20.02              3:22:51.82    9:05  3:57:44.46
92    Grant Lang             M2529        14/34    49:09.80  1:12:44.48  2:06:26.26  2:36:59.40  3:16:45.36    9:05  3:57:52.42
93    Derek Glos             M3539        10/22    56:19.05  1:23:46.30  2:21:01.42              3:23:06.44    9:05  3:57:55.62
94    John Jurss             M2529        15/34    58:50.03  1:25:39.55  2:20:00.57  2:48:05.16  3:22:28.08    9:07  3:58:27.65
95    Ganan Hahn             M2024         5/16    51:54.81  1:16:03.34  2:06:28.41  2:33:00.02  3:08:56.24    9:07  3:58:27.82
96    Bob Eberling           M2529        16/34    58:50.42  1:25:40.20  2:20:00.91  2:48:05.47  3:22:28.47    9:07  3:58:27.87
97    Joe Loewenstein        M2529        17/34    56:17.27  1:23:10.57  2:20:20.92  2:49:03.18  3:23:27.22    9:09  3:59:30.26
98    Christy Birmingham     F4549         5/22    53:03.14  1:18:54.27  2:16:25.18  2:46:13.24  3:22:29.29    9:10  4:00:02.89
99    Megan James            F3034         4/19    53:07.13  1:18:54.56  2:15:51.96              3:22:55.54    9:12  4:00:39.43
100   Katie Harter           F2529         5/16    49:27.27  1:13:55.67  2:10:27.22  2:40:43.30  3:18:21.97    9:14  4:01:45.23
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101   Allie Kaminski         F2529         6/16    54:47.22  1:21:13.86  2:18:27.30              3:23:02.90    9:17  4:02:51.12
102   Matt Evans             M4044        10/22    52:38.35  1:17:54.27  2:10:24.85  2:37:33.18  3:15:09.11    9:17  4:02:56.57
103   Nathan Griffey         M1619          3/9  1:00:47.65  1:28:25.51  2:26:29.38  2:55:18.60  3:28:19.80    9:17  4:03:01.93
104   Caleb McElvain         M2529        18/34    56:19.33  1:23:45.86  2:21:00.54  2:49:11.44  3:27:03.02    9:17  4:03:02.58
105   Zachary McGill         M2024         6/16    54:49.23  1:20:44.99  2:16:34.87  2:45:40.65  3:22:44.41    9:17  4:03:07.27
106   Gavin Morris           M2024         7/16    48:36.99  1:12:45.36  2:04:31.81  2:35:36.31  3:19:18.28    9:21  4:04:37.05
107   Jennifer Dinamarca     F4044         7/16    57:19.69  1:24:54.07  2:24:13.26  2:53:13.63  3:28:27.60    9:21  4:04:39.46
108   Matthew Mensink        M2024         8/16    44:01.11  1:06:11.07  2:04:50.94              3:21:41.90    9:21  4:04:45.03
109   Katie Vaughan          F2024          3/9  1:00:02.03  1:28:30.12  2:27:05.60              3:29:47.66    9:23  4:05:39.11
110   Claire Spence          F4549         6/22    56:18.03  1:23:45.64  2:21:01.15  2:49:31.90  3:26:39.28    9:25  4:06:20.11
111   Masa Nambara           M4044        11/22    54:52.24  1:22:01.54  2:21:07.50  2:50:47.12  3:26:46.82    9:25  4:06:23.59
112   Chris Whitekiller      F5559         1/11    50:48.08  1:16:21.44  2:13:49.67  2:46:06.99  3:25:59.17    9:26  4:06:44.82
113   Chandler Gruener       M2024         9/16    46:17.75  1:09:20.58  2:01:12.59  2:29:25.17  3:14:12.67    9:28  4:07:55.52
114   Michael Bradley        M2529        19/34    56:18.16  1:23:44.82  2:21:00.09  2:49:11.86  3:22:44.89    9:29  4:08:24.80
115   Amanda Crawford        F4044         8/16    56:15.38  1:23:45.14  2:20:57.80  2:49:55.38  3:28:19.38    9:33  4:10:02.92
116   Caleb Whited           M2024        10/16    48:06.06  1:11:28.28  2:02:18.34  2:33:41.33  3:16:57.99    9:34  4:10:35.22
117   Emily Mertensmeyer     F3539         3/24    58:38.41  1:27:11.76  2:27:17.08  2:57:30.45  3:33:39.45    9:35  4:11:03.12
118   Luke O'Brien          M2529        20/34    49:25.83  1:13:35.83  2:04:29.03              3:20:22.12    9:38  4:12:00.24
119   Lee Obluck             M6064          3/5    57:50.70  1:26:25.91  2:27:11.87  2:57:07.70  3:33:47.45    9:38  4:12:10.23
120   Amy Biondi-Huffman     F5054          3/9    52:44.59  1:19:21.61  2:20:56.58  2:54:37.64  3:34:51.73    9:42  4:14:08.44
121   Brice Clark            M2024        11/16    58:50.15  1:27:00.50  2:26:25.16              3:34:06.57    9:43  4:14:19.59
122   Ryan McCadden          M2529        21/34  1:00:27.35  1:27:00.26  2:26:24.97  2:56:55.45  3:34:07.14    9:43  4:14:20.26
123   Seth Jenks             M3539        11/22    56:18.28  1:23:43.04  2:21:01.98  2:50:11.26  3:31:39.70    9:44  4:14:36.98
124   Michael Ehret          M3034        12/21  1:00:59.29  1:29:46.78  2:29:59.67  3:00:18.95  3:38:09.50    9:45  4:15:15.76
125   Jeni King              F4549         7/22    58:36.80  1:27:05.26  2:27:24.07  2:58:03.69  3:35:09.70    9:46  4:15:32.43
126   Cameron Hance          M2529        22/34    59:07.28  1:26:59.87  2:25:38.54  2:55:52.87  3:35:37.73    9:47  4:16:14.97
127   Bobby Kaljumaa         M3539        12/22    56:19.81  1:23:25.19  2:22:41.49  2:57:31.62  3:41:04.19    9:50  4:17:28.26
128   Courtney Wilson        F3034         5/19  1:00:43.14  1:30:27.06  2:32:51.91  3:03:48.35  3:40:43.32    9:51  4:17:53.80
129   Mark Perry             M5054        10/16  1:03:03.14  1:32:49.86  2:35:21.14              3:42:18.72    9:51  4:17:56.86
130   Morgan Coulter         M3539        13/22  1:01:09.02  1:30:19.39  2:33:34.47  3:04:26.45  3:40:51.48    9:52  4:18:18.38
131   Carissa Pettit         F3034         6/19    58:30.13  1:26:59.45  2:27:18.44  2:58:20.82  3:37:26.55    9:52  4:18:21.15
132   Eric Forinash          M4549         3/12  1:00:52.19  1:31:52.09  2:33:35.60  3:04:27.17  3:40:55.90    9:53  4:18:36.31
133   Mark Nelson            M5054        11/16    56:10.50  1:23:29.29  2:24:55.70  2:55:37.02  3:36:59.71    9:53  4:18:39.22
134   Ron Golan              M5559         8/16  1:01:07.12  1:30:31.25  2:33:33.74  3:04:26.24     3:40:53    9:54  4:19:01.97
135   Melissa Beatty         F4549         8/22  1:00:26.43  1:29:07.82  2:30:19.01              3:40:51.44    9:54  4:19:16.28
136   Matt Murphy            M3034        13/21  1:00:48.12  1:30:00.72  2:29:49.33              3:37:58.18    9:54  4:19:18.07
137   Team Repmo Ramblers    F F COE        1/1  1:05:07.26  1:21:08.23  2:45:15.49              3:44:11.58    9:54  4:19:21.83
138   Tommy Jaynes           M4044        12/22    55:21.93  1:21:43.46  2:19:08.22              3:36:11.60    9:55  4:19:42.93
139   Amy Lambert            F5559         2/11  1:02:06.33  1:33:22.05  2:37:56.58  3:09:07.82  3:45:16.35    9:57  4:20:21.17
140   Nathan King            M3539        14/22    56:20.22  1:23:46.97  2:21:01.14              3:27:03.63   10:00  4:21:46.58
141   Terry Miles            M2024        12/16    52:41.21  1:19:04.91  2:19:06.45              3:37:24.12   10:00  4:21:53.76
142   Francene Johnson       F4549         9/22  1:00:49.26  1:30:39.89  2:34:15.13  3:05:54.46  3:43:35.35   10:01  4:22:05.40
143   Michael Still          M3539        15/22  1:01:09.40  1:30:33.15  2:33:34.53              3:40:56.37   10:01  4:22:23.94
144   Darrin Clouse          M4549         4/12    53:03.46  1:18:49.27  2:18:34.51              3:37:55.73   10:05  4:24:02.68
145   Erick Roberts          M4044        13/22  1:01:46.10  1:31:19.81  2:34:34.82  3:05:18.22  3:42:58.90   10:07  4:24:42.96
146   Charles Beavers        M3034        14/21  1:01:18.49  1:32:35.21  2:37:14.13              3:47:22.62   10:10  4:26:20.16
147   Donald Dick            M5559         9/16  1:00:09.97  1:29:31.68  2:33:36.68              3:46:35.68   10:11  4:26:34.94
148   Lynette Cummings       F5054          4/9    55:46.37  1:23:46.11  2:26:47.61              3:42:07.06   10:11  4:26:43.93
149   Michael Schleifer      M4549         5/12  1:01:07.75  1:30:31.51  2:36:08.33  3:07:54.93  3:46:13.73   10:12  4:27:11.09
150   Jeremy Matsumoto       M2529        23/34    54:15.20  1:21:33.90  2:22:12.73  2:56:11.42  3:39:38.74   10:13  4:27:15.27
151   Jennifer Nelson        F2529         7/16    59:54.62  1:29:35.94  2:33:46.80  3:07:00.49  3:47:47.89   10:13  4:27:30.99
152   Melissa Wall           F4044         9/16    58:52.91  1:28:00.52  2:31:29.84  3:03:53.94  3:44:05.86   10:14  4:27:55.63
153   Troy Caron             M4549         6/12    58:53.59  1:28:00.49  2:31:28.25  3:03:49.76  3:44:08.68   10:14  4:27:56.60
154   Peter Mahncke          M6064          4/5    59:25.80  1:28:58.23  2:33:17.53  3:07:48.29  3:46:57.40   10:15  4:28:12.84
155   Jason Weil             M3034        15/21  1:00:56.31  1:30:36.91  2:33:41.73  3:06:16.63  3:45:48.64   10:15  4:28:19.30
156   Melissa Warren         F3539         4/24  1:02:05.41  1:32:17.57  2:36:27.44  3:09:21.77  3:48:25.60   10:15  4:28:25.35
157   Leanne Hinds           F3034         7/19  1:02:08.39  1:33:24.48  2:38:03.53              3:48:12.60   10:16  4:28:36.28
158   Tye Irvin              F3539         5/24  1:02:13.85  1:33:28.35  2:38:08.46  3:09:54.21  3:48:16.99   10:18  4:29:27.45
159   Adam Irvin             M4044        14/22  1:02:11.30  1:33:28.02  2:38:07.80  3:09:54.07  3:48:16.96   10:18  4:29:27.47
160   Andy Gorgen            M4044        15/22    58:36.15  1:26:07.80  2:29:07.96  3:01:58.16  3:45:44.33   10:21  4:30:49.72
161   Shari Seaver           F5559         3/11  1:02:18.25  1:32:57.62  2:37:30.66  3:09:32.81  3:48:55.75   10:21  4:30:51.71
162   Karthik Vadamalai      M3034        16/21    54:57.02  1:22:35.48  2:24:18.27  2:58:43.75  3:43:35.32   10:23  4:31:54.40
163   Katie Wilson           F3539         6/24  1:02:08.78  1:33:25.25  2:38:35.16  3:12:34.27  3:51:28.93   10:24  4:32:25.66
164   Kevin Kinder           M3539        16/22  1:03:23.86  1:34:34.90  2:43:34.35              3:53:45.38   10:24  4:32:28.41
165   Michael Busick         M4549         7/12  1:00:47.10  1:30:26.79  2:35:55.42  3:09:37.06  3:49:04.58   10:25  4:32:39.80
166   James Stewart          M4549         8/12  1:00:55.64  1:30:20.52  2:32:52.26              3:48:36.35   10:26  4:33:16.93
167   Tanner Willmon         M1619          4/9    56:09.34  1:23:11.22  2:20:48.76  2:50:51.17  3:34:23.80   10:27  4:33:24.06
168   Alexandra Noack        F2529         8/16  1:00:04.92  1:29:23.89  2:31:34.78              3:53:06.99   10:27  4:33:34.79
169   Tiffany Leriche        F3539         7/24  1:00:48.67  1:30:16.80  2:35:03.97  3:10:02.63  3:51:23.01   10:30  4:34:40.29
170   Darcy Wood             F3539         8/24  1:02:08.72  1:33:18.13  2:38:36.92              3:53:08.49   10:30  4:34:53.74
171   Kelly Adams            F2024          4/9    58:58.66  1:27:50.77  2:34:55.30              3:54:03.36   10:31  4:35:28.11
172   Lora Murphy            F3539         9/24  1:03:24.69  1:34:35.95  2:43:34.19  3:19:58.29  4:01:27.57   10:36  4:37:36.73
173   Gabriel Fleck          M5559        10/16    58:36.37  1:26:47.77  2:30:41.04  3:06:20.93  3:52:21.73   10:37  4:37:46.44
174   Bobby Zellers          M2529        24/34    56:10.97  1:25:41.25  2:33:40.08  3:11:31.64  3:56:51.71   10:37  4:38:08.41
175   Jason Keen             M3034        17/21    56:11.27  1:25:41.07  2:33:38.92  3:11:31.66  3:56:51.69   10:39  4:38:48.41
176   Josh Gillam            M4044        16/22    56:11.21  1:25:40.53  2:33:38.73              3:56:51.64   10:39  4:38:49.25
177   Eric Tesch             M5559        11/16  1:01:59.58  1:33:35.82  2:38:45.69              3:55:51.79   10:39  4:38:51.64
178   Kristy Noble           F5559         4/11  1:02:00.82  1:33:36.75  2:38:46.39  3:13:42.11  3:55:53.29   10:39  4:38:52.96
179   Timmothy Sherrill      M2529        25/34    56:20.93  1:23:46.95  2:23:48.24              3:49:48.59   10:43  4:40:33.36
180   Michael Blinzler       M5559        12/16  1:07:01.26  1:37:41.36  2:47:05.60              4:00:51.35   10:44  4:41:04.78
181   Amanda McCarthy        F2024          5/9  1:08:00.74  1:39:49.72  2:47:37.40  3:20:36.36  4:00:04.46   10:44  4:41:04.85
182   Julie Chirban          F3034         8/19    56:24.66  1:27:28.52  2:33:13.96  3:10:09.31  3:56:51.41   10:46  4:41:45.37
183   Michelle Harrod        F4549        10/22  1:07:31.23  1:40:02.32  2:47:44.61  3:20:51.99  4:01:16.95   10:48  4:42:45.11
184   Maggie Bonetti         F2529         9/16              1:33:26.90  2:38:37.35              3:55:21.57   10:49  4:43:05.78
185   Melissa Martinez       F4549        11/22  1:07:03.59  1:39:31.77  2:47:20.37              3:59:47.75   10:50  4:43:32.79
186   Kristin Seward         F3034         9/19  1:02:10.52  1:33:26.13  2:38:36.88  3:11:59.69  3:57:38.40   10:50     4:43:41
187   Chad Speer             M2529        26/34    54:11.02  1:19:41.74  2:21:30.78              3:43:21.57   10:52  4:44:22.25
188   Katie Terrell          F3034        10/19  1:03:25.35     1:34:36  2:43:35.10  3:19:58.84  4:01:27.98   10:55  4:45:44.07
189   Cassie Garrett         F3539        10/24  1:00:37.98  1:29:40.71  2:32:50.83  3:08:36.37  3:53:56.99   10:56  4:46:22.25
190   Rick Pemberton         M6569          1/3  1:01:51.54  1:31:16.16  2:36:58.78              3:57:53.05   10:57  4:46:42.63
191   Gregory Freiberg       M5054        12/16    56:11.88  1:24:32.42  2:29:03.41              3:54:16.52   10:59  4:47:42.72
192   Daniel Cummings        M3539        17/22    59:48.94  1:29:15.04  2:33:58.94  3:11:47.12  3:59:19.97   11:02  4:48:59.67
193   Zach Koch              M2529        27/34  1:05:00.64  1:33:22.85  2:37:57.55  3:12:09.93  3:58:30.48   11:03  4:49:11.77
194   Rachael Marler         F3539        11/24  1:02:27.87  1:33:22.65  2:41:20.67  3:16:34.15  4:01:29.95   11:04  4:49:55.40
195   Peter Martin           M2529        28/34    49:15.12  1:13:07.19  2:04:02.04  2:34:31.74  3:24:13.74   11:05  4:50:09.62
196   Amanda Titus           F3539        12/24  1:04:38.83  1:37:19.36  2:44:23.61  3:18:14.51  4:01:03.17   11:05  4:50:19.57
197   Kevin Day              M4044        17/22    57:02.04  1:26:17.81     2:31:05  3:07:36.94  3:57:08.65   11:06  4:50:48.12
198   Erin McGaha            F4549        12/22  1:01:33.66  1:30:15.43  2:37:42.16              4:00:59.92   11:07  4:51:02.87
199   Zarah Fussell          F3034        11/19  1:05:27.10  1:35:28.05  2:43:22.90  3:21:22.07  4:05:56.93   11:09  4:52:07.60
200   Casey Peltz            M1619          5/9  1:07:06.50  1:41:21.33  2:48:17.15  3:22:17.89  4:05:14.38   11:09  4:52:07.88
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    22.3MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Michelle Hartgraves    F3539        13/24  1:05:27.64  1:35:28.25  2:43:22.98  3:21:22.64  4:05:58.02   11:10  4:52:15.06
202   Stephanie Ellis        F4044        10/16  1:04:16.89  1:35:30.58  2:43:13.95  3:18:19.25  4:04:02.16   11:12  4:53:23.92
203   Kirsten Tidd           F4549        13/22  1:05:23.54  1:36:34.86  2:47:37.81              4:09:22.80   11:14  4:54:11.66
204   Willie McKenzie        M6569          2/3  1:11:46.64  1:43:08.13  2:52:03.34              4:10:40.27   11:15  4:54:36.85
205   Shannon James          M4549         9/12    58:38.40  1:28:01.42  2:35:59.60              4:04:25.64   11:16  4:54:52.34
206   Mia Bellanca           F2024          6/9  1:06:50.04  1:38:49.16  2:47:02.28  3:22:42.56  4:07:59.83   11:17  4:55:11.56
207   Amy Westermann         F4549        14/22  1:05:02.13  1:35:26.78  2:43:56.96  3:21:29.88  4:08:43.61   11:18  4:55:48.20
208   Masa Kinoshita         M3034        18/21     1:01:17  1:30:41.77     2:38:02  3:16:58.73  4:03:48.97   11:19  4:56:28.54
209   Aaron Newton           M5559        13/16  1:01:18.48  1:30:42.66  2:38:04.40  3:16:59.17  4:03:50.31   11:19  4:56:29.78
210   Deanna Quinones        F3539        14/24  1:00:34.91  1:30:47.10  2:39:55.76  3:19:44.42  4:08:25.50   11:20  4:56:42.55
211   David Baker            M5559        14/16  1:04:27.88  1:39:09.38  2:47:05.18  3:22:30.64  4:07:08.55   11:23  4:58:01.92
212   Will Moritz            M2529        29/34  1:00:11.13  1:31:34.43  2:41:37.99  3:20:31.47  4:08:42.91   11:24  4:58:30.88
213   Debbe Wilson           F6064          1/6  1:02:59.24  1:34:19.70  2:44:35.53  3:21:53.10  4:09:07.01   11:24  4:58:35.84
214   Ryan Westin            M4044        18/22  1:11:00.08  1:45:10.08  2:56:23.84  3:31:58.53  4:14:33.20   11:27  4:59:39.81
215   William Neuroth        M2024        13/16    58:50.77  1:26:09.65  2:33:59.61  3:16:20.60  4:05:52.77   11:31  5:01:36.91
216   Robert Deaver          M2529        30/34    52:11.39  1:19:22.34     2:29:31  3:17:25.62  4:11:39.79   11:33  5:02:24.21
217   Patty Seppala          F6064          2/6  1:10:58.93  1:45:14.41  2:56:59.86  3:32:57.25  4:15:04.59   11:33  5:02:29.35
218   Greg Gilmore           M4044        19/22  1:01:15.56  1:30:50.58  2:35:22.94  3:13:49.39  4:03:43.41   11:33  5:02:32.06
219   Bill Smith             M7074          1/2  1:07:40.75  1:41:58.42  2:53:10.92  3:32:00.51  4:16:48.23   11:35  5:03:14.30
220   Julia Moss             F2529        10/16  1:02:03.90  1:33:21.55  2:41:46.73  3:24:03.05  4:14:50.46   11:36  5:03:51.54
221   Dishon Knox            M3539        18/22  1:05:28.27  1:36:20.66  2:43:51.37  3:23:57.44  4:13:22.09   11:41  5:06:00.11
222   Tim Corbin             M4549        10/12  1:03:09.55  1:35:34.59  2:50:39.24  3:28:09.84  4:15:17.81   11:43  5:06:51.35
223   Blake Davenport        M2529        31/34  1:10:57.53  1:43:07.17  2:51:42.42              4:16:28.67   11:44  5:07:16.88
224   Madeline Crozier       F2024          7/9  1:03:48.94  1:35:35.62  2:48:00.83  3:28:44.68  4:18:05.51   11:45  5:07:30.43
225   John Carmer            M3539        19/22  1:07:18.27  1:39:46.31  2:50:36.34  3:29:33.70  4:15:57.45   11:47  5:08:24.33
226   Donna Thackwray        F6064          3/6  1:04:36.67  1:37:27.16  2:51:48.11  3:29:53.88  4:18:46.69   11:47  5:08:25.36
227   Stacey Eggers          F5054          5/9  1:06:30.37  1:41:10.57  2:56:01.81              4:21:27.04   11:48     5:08:45
228   Ana Reed               F4549        15/22  1:05:23.64  1:37:43.98  2:49:59.80  3:30:19.73  4:17:42.91   11:49  5:09:26.44
229   Samantha Sprole        F3034        12/19  1:02:01.24  1:33:20.21  2:41:38.06  3:22:52.94  4:19:07.99   11:50  5:09:40.73
230   Jana Myers             F3539        15/24  1:09:01.09  1:41:21.57  2:48:50.84              4:18:54.57   11:53  5:11:13.55
231   Lori Collins           F4044        11/16  1:09:01.27  1:41:21.96  2:48:51.09              4:18:55.02   11:53  5:11:13.80
232   Gayla Cummings         F4044        12/16  1:14:23.40  1:53:45.98  3:14:50.37  3:55:40.41  4:33:35.28   11:54  5:11:29.53
233   Megan Young            F2529        11/16  1:09:05.79  1:42:12.61  2:56:05.64              4:21:53.94   11:57  5:12:43.58
234   Jacob Lamkins          M3034        19/21  1:03:49.91  1:34:43.53  2:46:19.02  3:26:40.09  4:20:17.86   11:57  5:12:53.89
235   Jill Sigman            F4549        16/22  1:12:14.60  1:48:56.60  3:05:49.93  3:44:09.98  4:27:30.13   11:59  5:13:35.98
236   Travis Gooch           M4044        20/22              1:41:07.36  2:55:41.09  3:33:09.80  4:22:04.16   12:02  5:15:00.55
237   Cooper Hudson          M1619          6/9  1:01:42.46  1:33:27.04  2:40:21.04  3:20:34.59  4:17:20.10   12:05  5:16:14.74
238   Todd Dezan             M5054        13/16  1:08:15.78  1:40:44.05  2:50:23.34  3:32:02.59  4:24:46.37   12:05  5:16:18.59
239   Patrick Ward           M1619          7/9    52:46.55  1:20:02.34  2:32:34.53  3:22:32.52  4:24:03.61   12:06  5:16:40.74
240   Karen Derrick          F5559         5/11  1:11:37.06  1:47:13.58  3:02:36.78  3:41:20.08  4:30:47.27   12:06  5:16:43.93
241   Sherrie Smartt         F5559         6/11  1:11:03.59  1:45:30.99  3:03:24.87  3:43:26.72  4:28:20.35   12:06  5:16:56.54
242   Lauren Herren          F2529        12/16  1:09:25.02  1:43:49.29  2:59:23.99              4:26:49.17   12:06  5:17:00.71
243   Mitchell Herren        M5559        15/16  1:09:27.04  1:43:52.02  2:59:26.15              4:26:51.44   12:07  5:17:03.19
244   Trang Nguyen           F3034        13/19  1:15:04.50  1:46:29.29  2:56:54.29  3:39:42.69  4:27:21.57   12:08  5:17:44.31
245   Marcelo Goro           M5054        14/16  1:05:59.65  1:39:53.72  2:58:21.71  3:42:40.21  4:34:45.17   12:08  5:17:49.84
246   Shandi Brinkman        F3539        16/24  1:08:48.07  1:44:03.94  3:01:07.82  3:41:47.62  4:29:48.90   12:09  5:18:13.22
247   Stephanie Smith        F3539        17/24  1:08:48.32  1:44:03.59  3:01:07.64  3:41:47.89  4:29:47.92   12:09  5:18:13.49
248   Allen Brinkman         M4044        21/22  1:08:48.69  1:44:03.83  3:01:07.53  3:41:48.04  4:29:48.85   12:09  5:18:14.84
249   Patricia Tarcetti      F5559         7/11  1:05:59.45  1:39:28.18  2:51:04.91              4:25:49.11   12:13  5:19:40.75
250   Nate Appelbaum         M2024        14/16  1:14:36.39  1:52:27.04  2:56:20.06              4:23:25.68   12:14  5:20:07.34
251   Christina Martin       F5559         8/11  1:04:27.35  1:39:22.54  2:57:45.25  3:37:12.83  4:26:01.68   12:18  5:21:50.63
252   Maxwell Leverich       M3034        20/21  1:09:04.36  1:43:42.25  2:56:47.67  3:36:56.42  4:28:04.01   12:20  5:22:44.37
253   Alexanderia Dake       F3034        14/19    53:51.65  1:20:52.08  2:38:28.55              4:31:10.64   12:22  5:23:38.68
254   Vaughn Taylor          M5054        15/16  1:17:00.04  1:54:45.57  3:11:21.17  3:49:26.56  4:35:55.84   12:24  5:24:34.32
255   Deanice Jones          F6064          4/6  1:10:54.07  1:45:10.67  2:58:54.37  3:40:48.70  4:31:45.13   12:25  5:25:00.51
256   Justin Gates           M3539        20/22  1:14:34.49  1:50:22.72  3:04:06.34  3:41:53.26  4:32:40.52   12:31  5:27:54.67
257   Benjamin Davis         M1619          8/9    52:45.88  1:20:01.65  2:30:22.12  3:22:32.51  4:24:04.98   12:32  5:28:16.15
258   Glenn Berry            M5054        16/16  1:15:11.53  1:53:17.28  3:13:52.18              4:40:03.53   12:34  5:29:04.81
259   Adriana Goro           F6064          5/6  1:05:59.21  1:39:50.49  2:58:21.33              4:35:38.93   12:36  5:29:50.65
260   Ann Johnson            F4549        17/22  1:15:41.29  1:52:07.07  3:12:13.03  3:51:31.22  4:39:12.44   12:39  5:31:16.14
261   Christy Dieman         F4549        18/22  1:06:11.53  1:38:34.09  2:48:56.35  3:28:11.46  4:22:49.08   12:40  5:31:48.97
262   Larry Buske            M4549        11/12  1:07:27.06  1:41:41.02  2:56:52.92  3:38:50.72  4:29:57.20   12:43  5:32:49.79
263   Kristi Ankrom          F4044        13/16  1:00:52.62  1:30:37.03  2:45:46.43  3:34:16.73  4:34:08.74   12:47  5:34:55.36
264   Courtney Hale          F4044        14/16  1:00:51.85  1:30:36.56  2:45:46.23  3:34:16.82  4:34:08.85   12:47  5:34:55.49
265   Clint Smith            M4044        22/22  1:03:58.67  1:39:11.71  2:55:29.21  3:42:12.79  4:39:04.18   12:48  5:35:12.59
266   Eve Ulama              F4549        19/22  1:16:24.98  1:54:05.53  3:14:29.96              4:45:41.10   12:49  5:35:29.35
267   Ryan Leonard           M1619          9/9  1:10:29.08  1:45:02.37  2:59:19.90  3:41:06.67  4:30:01.38   12:49  5:35:41.79
268   Camden Glenn           M2024        15/16  1:00:19.36  1:32:44.09  3:03:43.06  3:55:11.68  4:46:26.91   12:51  5:36:24.30
269   Alicia Bryan           F1619          1/1  1:07:08.62  1:43:05.53  3:04:23.60  3:47:37.90  4:40:01.10   12:51  5:36:28.24
270   Lindsay Reynolds       F3034        15/19  1:13:05.47  1:50:55.83  3:12:14.45  3:53:43.74  4:45:49.87   12:54  5:37:34.70
271   Maria Zavala           F2024          8/9    57:45.23  1:28:43.54  2:51:07.24  3:37:08.71  4:37:35.24   12:57  5:38:57.73
272   Kathy Carroll          F5559         9/11  1:15:39.11  1:53:19.03  3:13:18.82              4:45:43.54   12:58  5:39:39.06
273   Matt Dove              M3539        21/22  1:11:16.38  1:47:48.33  3:11:10.63  3:53:06.43  4:45:40.51   13:05  5:42:45.01
274   Megan Dove             F3539        18/24  1:11:17.34  1:47:48.67  3:11:11.28  3:53:07.67  4:45:40.59   13:05  5:42:45.44
275   Wendy Fleeman          F3539        19/24  1:12:12.27  1:48:54.26  3:05:48.22              4:42:25.66   13:07  5:43:20.74
276   Lisa Blair             F5559        10/11  1:20:33.68  1:56:57.73  3:19:29.19  4:02:14.23  4:53:51.32   13:15  5:46:48.77
277   Kathy Wrensch          F4549        20/22  1:18:13.02  1:56:57.31  3:19:29.13  4:02:14.14  4:53:51.22   13:15  5:46:49.07
278   Clyde Victorio         M2529        32/34    56:51.66  1:27:55.55     2:50:17  3:47:26.91  4:45:30.75   13:16  5:47:34.20
279   Amanda Lafontaine      F2529        13/16  1:11:55.08  1:49:33.21  3:13:10.55  3:55:49.59  4:52:58.03   13:20  5:49:06.89
280   Mackenzie Kirk         F2529        14/16  1:09:48.84  1:44:32.21  3:06:49.58  3:58:34.80  4:49:35.63   13:21  5:49:35.92
281   Heidi Wells            F5054          6/9  1:20:18.60  1:59:49.53  3:19:12.07  3:59:20.13  4:50:34.41   13:21  5:49:39.03
282   Amanda Blackwell       F3539        20/24  1:14:23.47  1:51:57.71  3:15:25.71  4:02:42.35  4:58:09.29   13:28  5:52:26.52
283   Janell Dennis          F5054          7/9  1:14:24.56  1:51:58.70  3:15:33.45  4:03:07.11  4:58:09.10   13:28  5:52:27.05
284   Tina Chapin            F4044        15/16  1:14:25.15  1:52:00.03     3:15:31  4:03:07.06  4:58:10.76   13:28  5:52:27.05
285   Andrew Scott           M2024        16/16  1:09:47.53  1:44:31.37  3:06:43.95  3:58:35.22  4:58:33.30   13:28  5:52:35.27
286   Jaimie Saratella       F3034        16/19  1:10:20.86  1:47:13.96  3:12:11.68  3:58:35.99  4:52:14.23   13:31  5:53:50.30
287   Corey Hlavacek         M3539        22/22  1:12:23.77  1:52:48.57  3:22:03.88  4:12:34.15  5:01:52.67   13:35  5:55:51.03
288   Kathryn Ruthrauff      F6569          1/2  1:09:12.80  1:45:11.65  3:11:39.95              4:55:17.91   13:37  5:56:22.84
289   Patricia Cook          F6569          2/2  1:14:08.78  1:51:46.19  3:17:05.74              4:59:00.74   13:39  5:57:20.93
290   Beth Long              F3539        21/24  1:17:50.41  1:55:07.09  3:18:51.26              5:00:43.15   13:41  5:58:08.95
291   Rachel Baker           F4044        16/16  1:23:39.60  2:04:50.20  3:27:50.91  4:11:07.77  5:01:23.62   13:43  5:59:10.16
292   Megan McCormick        F2529        15/16  1:20:00.97  1:59:03.32  3:25:45.52  4:09:12.52  5:04:14.95   13:50  6:02:08.89
293   Wayne Weppner          M7074          2/2  1:13:32.20  1:53:12.84  3:22:23.82              5:03:36.48   13:51  6:02:46.70
294   David Prigel           M6064          5/5  1:18:14.38  1:56:41.52  3:23:19.91              5:03:18.37   13:51  6:02:52.10
295   Cassandra Siegfried    F3034        17/19  1:18:30.49  2:02:40.58  3:28:04.46  4:12:07.16  5:06:55.44   13:55  6:04:35.68
296   Carmen Guidera-Poff    F3539        22/24  1:15:39.90     1:53:20  3:24:44.76  4:10:57.23  5:04:55.74   13:58  6:05:47.32
297   Christian Kirk         M2529        33/34  1:09:48.22  1:44:31.59  3:06:49.47  3:58:38.12  4:58:34.30   13:58  6:05:50.17
298   Amy Schroeder          F4549        21/22  1:15:41.30  1:52:07.01  3:19:45.31  4:20:04.99  5:17:31.51   14:27  6:18:10.73
299   Carol Goslin           F7074          1/1  1:27:34.80  2:09:57.68  3:40:44.38              5:22:33.59   14:30  6:19:33.56
300   Kelly Shuler Sherry    F5559        11/11  1:25:54.33  2:08:03.12  3:38:38.71  4:25:27.89  5:22:27.99   14:33  6:20:50.09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    22.3MSPL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Angie Jackson          F5054          8/9  1:26:48.34  2:09:09.47  3:39:57.12              5:23:45.35   14:33  6:21:07.32
302   Philip Jackson         M5559        16/16  1:26:49.83  2:09:12.08  3:39:59.60  4:27:36.17  5:23:46.53   14:33  6:21:07.48
303   Ken Jones              M6569          3/3  1:21:14.65  2:02:33.92  3:30:56.05              5:14:54.44   14:48  6:27:33.29
304   Anna Zadneprovskaia    F3539        23/24  1:20:12.57  2:03:24.04  3:40:08.82  4:30:18.13  2:03:24.04   14:52  6:29:24.74
305   Hannah Leif            F2024          9/9  1:14:36.35  1:56:02.07  3:25:45.65              5:14:01.11   15:00  6:32:45.65
306   Kayla Terry            F3034        18/19  1:21:43.25  2:05:59.84  3:43:29.32  4:33:19.05  5:34:23.68   15:08  6:36:08.76
307   Cristina Ruiz          F3539        24/24  1:23:42.69  2:08:03.31  3:44:43.58              5:41:40.37   15:32  6:46:46.57
308   Cat Perry-Coleman      F5054          9/9  1:39:20.28  2:25:16.28  4:03:21.19  4:53:04.48  5:59:36.81   16:06  7:01:31.37
309   Gina Thompson          F4549        22/22  1:33:47.69  2:22:12.93  4:04:28.06  4:55:55.88  6:03:41.39   16:27  7:10:40.47
310   Michael Thompson       M4549        12/12  1:33:46.79  2:22:13.03  4:04:27.82  4:55:56.66  6:03:42.34   16:27  7:10:40.97
311   Deborah Bedell         F6064          6/6  1:33:06.38  2:22:17.67  4:07:27.94  5:02:55.01  6:12:58.33   16:56  7:23:15.82
312   Kyle Wilson            M2529        34/34  1:26:14.49  2:12:43.02  3:58:37.18              6:12:12.16   17:09  7:28:54.96
313   Crystal Hayes          F3034        19/19  1:26:14.66  2:12:43.04  3:58:37.41  5:02:03.06  6:12:23.71   17:09  7:28:55.30
314   Becka O'Neill         F2529        16/16  1:29:31.76  2:16:13.15  4:05:13.31  5:06:25.63  6:21:42.24   17:27  7:36:51.32
315   Austin Rucker          M3034        21/21  1:29:31.64  2:16:13.24  4:05:28.41  5:06:31.95  6:21:46.86   17:29  7:37:48.40
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